
FEE SCHEDULE AND PROCEDURES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26



FeesFees
Please take some time to familiarize yourself with this fee schedule and procedures and the terms and 
conditions on the final page. 

Admissions & Evaluation Fee A non‐refundable and non‐transferable Admissions & Evaluation Fee of €150 is due before the 
Entrance Test1.

Enrolment Fee  
(deductible)

Once a student is accepted, a non‐refundable Enrolment Fee of €500 is due. This fee is deducted 
from the Tuition Fee for the First Term.

Endowment Fee Once the student is accepted, a one‐time, non‐refundable Endowment Fee of
€750 is due1.

Re-Enrolment Fee  
(deductible)

A non‐refundable re‐enrolment fee of €500 for each student is due each year to secure a seat for the 
following academic year. It should be paid according to the Payment Schedule. This fee is deducted 
from the Tuition Fee for the First Term of the following year.

Admissions FeesAdmissions Fees

1.	1.	 Please take advantage of our Founding Family offer of Please take advantage of our Founding Family offer of 50% reduction50% reduction on the Admissions & Evaluation Fee and the Endowment Fee for  on the Admissions & Evaluation Fee and the Endowment Fee for 
the first year only (2025-26). the first year only (2025-26). This discount is already applied in the figures above.This discount is already applied in the figures above.

Tuition Fees: AcademTuition Fees: Academic Year 20ic Year 2025-2625-2622

Class Annual Tuition Fee Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

Years 3 to 6 €15,000 €6,000 €6,000 €3,000

Years 7 to 10 €18,000 €7,200 €7,200 €3,600

2.	 Please take advantage of our Founding Family offer of 20% reduction on the Tuition Fees for the first year only (2025-26). 
This discount is already applied in the figures above.

Boarding Fees: Academic Year 2025-26 (for students in Year 7 to 10)

Options
Annual  

Boarding plus
Tuition Fee

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

Termly Boarding3 €50,5004

Weekly Boarding3 €44,0004

Guardianship Fee 
(optional)5 €2500 per year for full boarders only.

3.	 Termly Boarding – 7 days per week during term dates (Monday to Sunday). Weekly Boarding – 5 days/4 nights per week during term 
dates (Monday to Friday).

4.	 Please take advantage of our Founding Family offer of 20% reduction on Tuition Fee for the first year only (2025-26) - this discount is 
already included in the Tuition Fees and Boarding Fees listed above.

5.	 Guardianship fees include: dedicated local guardian; support in obtaining visa and residency; notarisation of documents; additional 
transport arrangements; medical registration and support; other general support and advice for students. Please contact us for full 
details of this service.



Boarding Fees include:Boarding Fees include:
•	 Tuition fees, textbooks and basic course materials

•	 Ensuite accommodation in a shared air-conditioned room, with some single rooms for senior students.

•	 Healthy, tasty and nutritious meals (breakfast, lunch, snack and dinner).

•	 Supported study time – with dedicated educational support.

•	 Dedicated university and career guidance and advice.

•	 Supervised access to the sports, recreation and study facilities on campus, including swimming pool, gym, 
sports court, and the Innovation Learning Hub.

•	 A programme of weekend activities, including transport, with a supplement for some specialist externally 
provided activities (full boarding only). 

•	 Malaga Airport 2-way transfers – four times per year on specified dates and times (full boarding only).

•	 Laundry services.

•	 Option to purchase discounted school group medical insurance policy. (Please note it is compulsory for all 
boarding students to have medical insurance.)

Other FeesOther Fees

Annual Fee Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

Transport for day
students

Two‐way ‐ €1,800
One‐way ‐ €1,200

€720
€480

€720
€480

€360
€240

Lunch for day students3 €1,500 €600 €600 €300

3. Lunch fees are compulsory

Instalments Due date of payment

Term 1 At the time of enrolment

Term 2 12th December 2025

Term 3 12th March 2026

Re-Enrolment fee for 2026-27
(Deductible) 13th April 2026

Instalment Payment Schedule for all Fees 2025-26
This payment schedule applies to students joining the school in September 2025.



Payment OptionsPayment Options

1. In person - in the School Office

Credit/Debit cards are accepted for payment in the School Office. (Unfortunately, we are unable to accept 
cash payments.)

2. Credit/debit card - online

Credit/Debit cards can be used to make payment online using Stripe. Please contact us for details.

Contact details and school location

 For further information or if you have any questions, please contact:

Telephone enquiries
+34 655 255 779
Admissions or fee enquiries
admissions@creators.tech 
Other general enquiries
info@creators.tech

School location
Creators School
Calle Huerta de Rufino s/n, 29679 Benahavís, Málaga 
(Click here for the office location on Google Maps.) 

Account Name	 Atraria Inmuebles, S.L.

Account Number (IBAN) ES08 2100 1310 6102 0024 7517

Bank CAIXABANK

Swift/BIC Code CAIXESBBXXX

Fee Offers
•	 Founding Family Offer. These reductions are already included in the figures above.

•	 For students joining in the first year only 2025-26.

•	 20% reduction in the Tuition Fee for both day and boarding students.

•	 50% reduction in the Endowment Fee to €750.

•	 50% reduction in the Admissions & Evaluation Fee to €150.

•	 A 3% discount is available on the tuition fee on payment of the full annual tuition fee at the time of first 
enrolment or re‐enrolment for the following school year.

•	 A discount of 3% is available on the tuition fee for a second or subsequent child.



Terms and ConditionsTerms and Conditions

Please read these terms and conditions carefully and confirm your agreement in the Acknowledgement Section of the Application Form.

1.	 All fees indicated above are in Euros and are for each student.

2.	 Tuition Fees and Boarding Fees are invoiced in three instalments. They should be settled according to the Payment Schedule unless 
the full year is paid in advance.

3.	 Educational textbooks and basic course materials are included in the Tuition and Boarding Fees.

4.	 Fees for Transport and Lunches for day students are shown above.

5.	 Additional services are liable for additional fees including:

•	 All specialist or external examinations e.g. IGCSE and A‐Level exams

•	 Additional specialist learning or language support

•	 After‐school care

•	 Specialist extra‐curricular activities

•	 Off‐campus school trips (except for non-specialist weekend trips and activities for termly boarding students).

•	 Compulsory Medical Insurance for boarding students.

6.	 Fees are reviewed annually and may be subject to increase. The school will endeavour to give notice of half a term before any 
changes to the fees.

7.	 vTuition Fees and Boarding Fees that have already been paid for any term are non‐refundable if the student attends any classes in 
that term, and there will be no discount for delayed enrolment during any term.

8.	 Failure to pay fees according to the Payment Schedule would result in the temporary or permanent loss of the place in the school. 
Reports, transfer certificates and clearance documents would be released only when all outstanding fees have been settled.

9.	 Withdrawal

        In case of withdrawal, the following conditions shall apply:

•	 Admissions fees are not refundable.

•	 Students who withdraw from the first school day to October 31st shall pay 1/3 of the annual tuition and boarding fees, plus the 
admission fees.

•	 Students who withdraw from November 1st to December 31st shall pay 1/2 of the annual tuition and boarding fees, plus the 
admissions fees.

•	 Students who withdraw from January 1st to February 28th shall pay 2/3 of the annual tuition and boarding fees, plus the 
admissions fees.

•	 Students who withdraw after March 1st shall pay the tuition fees in full.

•	 If a student withdraws from school temporarily, fees covering the period of withdrawal must be paid.

•	 Written notice of permanent withdrawal of a student should be given one term in advance. If the period of notice is not 
observed, then the fees for the following term are liable for payment.

10.	 Parental/guardian liability

•	 Agreement with the Acknowledgement Section in the Application Form by the parents/guardians indicates that the parents/
guardians are committed to all the terms and conditions in this document.

•	 In case of divorce, please provide the final custody documents.

•	 The official communication tools used between the parents/guardians and the school are the email address provided to us and 
any of the official school communication applications.

•	 The parents/guardians are responsible for providing all information and documents. It is the responsibility of the parents/
guardians to keep the school updated about any change of information.

•	 Parents/guardians experiencing financial hardship may be able to apply for a bursary or scholarship, subject to approval from the 
Head of School.

11.	 The school has the right to adjust this document and will advise parents/guardians of any changes.


